Peace Officers Rule 650-X-AM-1

ADMINISTRATIVE CODE

CHAPTER 650-X-AM APPENDIX M - 50 ROUND BASIC POLICE HANDGUN COURSE

650-X-AM-1 Appendix M.

ALABAMA PEACE OFFICERS STANDARDS AND TRAINING COMMISSION'S 50 ROUND BASIC POLICE HANDGUN COURSE

POST-5

YARD LINE	POSITION	ROUNDS	TIME
25 YD	Standing Strong Hand Barricade	6 Rounds	75 Seconds
	Kneeling Strong Hand Barricade	6 Rounds	
	Kneeling Weak Hand Barricade	6 Rounds	
15 YD	Move to Position, Draw & Fire	2 Rounds	6 Seconds
	Ready	2 Rounds	3 Seconds
	Ready	2 Rounds	3 Seconds
	Ready	2 Rounds	3 Seconds
7 YD	Move to Position, Draw & Fire	12 Rounds	25 Seconds
5 YD	Move to Position, Draw & Fire	6 Rounds	25 Seconds
	Strong Hand Unsupported	6 Rounds	
	Weak Hand Unsupported		

TOTAL SCORE OF 70 REQUIRED BY A.P.O.S.T. COMMISSION. TOTAL SCORE

SHOOTERS NAME (PRINT) SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

DEPARTMENT RANK DATE

WEAPON SERIAL NUMBER CALIBER, TYPE

SHOOTERS SIGNATURE INSTRUCTORS SIGNATURE

SUBMIT TO: APOSTC P.O. BOX 300075 MONTGOMERY, AL 36130-0075

Rule 650-X-AM-1 Peace Officers

STATE OF ALABAMA

PEACE OFFICERS STANDARDS AND TRAINING COMMISSION CERTIFIED LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS EMPLOYMENT FORM

(ALL AGENCIES ARE REQUIRED BY RULE 650-X-1-.16(5) TO REPORT THE EMPLOYMENT OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS WITHIN 10 DAYS)

Peace Officers Rule 650-X-AM-1

STATE OF ALABAMA

PEACE OFFICERS STANDARDS AND TRAINING COMMISSION

LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER TERMINATION FORM

(ALL AGENCIES ARE REQUIRED BY RULE 650-X-1-.16(6) TO REPORT ALL TERMINATIONS OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS WITHIN 10 DAYS)

DEPARTMENT:
AGENCY HEAD:
CONTACT PERSON:TELEPHONE
OFFICER'S NAME:
SOCIAL SECURITY #:EMPLOYMENT DATE:
(PLEASE FILL OUT THE APPROPRIATE BLOCK)
I. RETIRED:YESNO IF YES, EFFECTIVE DATE:
II. DECEASED:YESNO IF YES, DATE:
III. RESIGNED:YESNO IF YES, EFFECTIVE DATE:
WAS THE RESIGNATION:VOLUNTARYINVOLUNTARY
IF INVOLUNTARY, PLEASE EXPLAIN:
IV. FIRED:YESNO IF YES, EFFECTIVE DATE:
IF YES, PLEASE EXPLAIN:
V. MEDICAL/DISABILITY:YESNO IF YES, EFFECTIVE DATE:
IF YES, PLEASE EXPLAIN:
SIGNED
CHIEF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
DATE:
RETURN TO: APOSTC P.O. BOX 300075 MONTGOMERY, AL 36140-0075
OF FAX TO 334-242-4633
POST-8 (REVISED 1/99)

Rule 650-X-AM-1 Peace Officers

Author:

Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975
History: New Forms (Not certified): Filed December 16, 1998.